
100 Kilometer (100.22 km)

Werner Hirsch
ohne

Altersklasse: Senioren M70 (70-74 Jahre)
Platz Alterklasse: 3

Gesamtplatzierung: 140
Laufzeit: 16:40:03  (9:58 min/km)

Kontrolle
Glasbachwiese
Floh-Seligenthal
Finsterbergen
Ziel

km
27.00
27.00
22.00
24.22

Laufzeit
03:38:29
04:05:15
04:19:23
04:36:56

min/km
8:05
9:05

km ges.
27.00
54.00
76.00
100.22

Laufzeit ges.
03:38:29
07:43:44
12:03:07
16:40:03

min/km
8:05
8:35
9:30
9:58


