14.thüringen ULTRA - 02.07.2022

## URKUNDE

100 Kilometer (100.22 km)

## **Werner Hirsch**

ohne

Altersklasse: Senioren M70 (70-74 Jahre)

Platz Alterklasse: 3

Gesamtplatzierung: 140

Laufzeit: 16:40:03 (9:58 min/km)

Kontrolle	km	Laufzeit	min/km	km ges.	Laufzeit ges.	min/km
Glasbachwiese	27.00	03:38:29	8:05	27.00	03:38:29	8:05
Floh-Seligenthal	27.00	04:05:15	9:05	54.00	07:43:44	8:35
Finsterbergen	22.00	04:19:23		76.00	12:03:07	9:30
Ziel	24.22	04:36:56		100.22	16:40:03	9:58



organisiert durch "Lauffeuer" Fröttstädt e.V.

















